
2019110 CT Prokennex Spring
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051145

TSA051437

WP

Winelands

[1] Peet KARSTEN

John VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 6-3

3

4

TSA081019

TSA061960

WP

WP

Raadi TALIEP

Lukas NORVAL 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081040

TSA051407

Winelands

WP

[4] Stefan STIEGER

Oscar VAN HEERDEN 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA051664

TSA051146

WP

WP

Danté NELL

Edward KATSARSKI 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA071199

TSA051626

Winelands

WP

Benjamin DAVIDS

Olivier PROVOYEUR 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA061451

TSA061284

WP

WP

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

[3] Luke BOSMAN 6-3, 6-4

13

14

TSA071147

TSA051093

WP

WP

Michal  BARRISH 

Thomas TILNEY 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA051639

TSA051128 WP

Cebo FALENI

[2] Daniel KRIGE 6-2, 6-0

[1] Peet KARSTEN

Raadi TALIEP

6-0, 6-2

[4] Stefan STIEGER

Edward KATSARSKI

6-4, 6-1

Benjamin DAVIDS

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-1, 6-1

Thomas TILNEY

[2] Daniel KRIGE

5-7, 6-3, 10-3

[1] Peet KARSTEN

[4] Stefan STIEGER

6-3, 6-3

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

[2] Daniel KRIGE

6-7(4), 7-6(2), 10-4

[1] Peet KARSTEN

[2] Daniel KRIGE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Peet KARSTEN

[4] Stefan STIEGER

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 6-1, 6-3

Position 3-4

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Raadi TALIEP

Edward KATSARSKI 6-0, 6-1

Benjamin DAVIDS

Thomas TILNEY 6-2, 6-2

Raadi TALIEP

Thomas TILNEY

2-6, 6-2, 10-2

Position 5-8

Thomas TILNEY

Edward KATSARSKI

Benjamin DAVIDS Walkover

Position 7-8

Edward KATSARSKI



John VAN NIEKERK

Lukas NORVAL 6-1, 6-3

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

Danté NELL 6-3, 6-2

Olivier PROVOYEUR

[3] Luke BOSMAN 6-0, 6-2

Michal  BARRISH 

Cebo FALENI 6-1, 6-2

John VAN NIEKERK

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

6-3, 6-2

[3] Luke BOSMAN

Michal  BARRISH 

6-1, 6-0

John VAN NIEKERK

[3] Luke BOSMAN

6-0, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Luke BOSMAN

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

Michal  BARRISH 7-6(6), 7-6(4)

Position 11-12

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

Lukas NORVAL

Danté NELL 6-3, 6-2

Olivier PROVOYEUR

Cebo FALENI 6-3, 6-2

Danté NELL

Cebo FALENI

6-0, 6-4

Position 13-16

Cebo FALENI

Lukas NORVAL

Olivier PROVOYEUR 6-1, 3-6, 10-5

Position 15-16

Olivier PROVOYEUR
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